


Parts List for W15-358 Type 0

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

1 BA-753680 ALLEN BOLT 4

2 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

3 BA-600120 O-RING 1

4 BA-2035010183 DISC 1

5 BA-2035010130 PERFORATED DISC 1

6 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

7 BA-2035010130 PERFORATED DISC 1

8 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

9 BA-600330 O-RING 1

10 BA-2035010203 ALUMINUM DISC 1

11 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

12 BA-600600 O-RING 1

13 BA-600240 O-RING 1

14 BA-601350 O-RING 1

15 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

16 BA-600310 O RING 1

17 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

18 BA-602180 O-RING 1

19 BA-2035801810 PISTON 1

20 BA-616560 SPLIT PIN 1

21 BA-2015001830 DRIVER BLADE PIN 1

22 BA-2015301826 DRIVER BLADE 1

23 BA-601590 O-RING 1

24 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

25 BA-601280 O-RING 1

26 BA-753680 ALLEN BOLT 4

27 BA-2035810410 TRIGGER VALVE BUSHIN 1

Page 1



Parts List for W15-358 Type 0

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

28 BA-600110 O-RING 1

29 BA-2017810460 DISK 1

30 BA-2015310470 VALVE SHAFT SPRING 1

31 BA-600050 O-RING 1

32 BA-2015010401 VALVE SHAFT 1

33 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

34 BA-600290 O-RING 1

35 BA-2015301863 MAIN PISTON BUMPER 1

36 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

37 BA-2015001470 SPACER SLEEVE 1

38 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

39 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

40 BA-2016301552 FEEDER-SPRING 1

41 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

42 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

43 BA-2015801720 WORK NOSE PART 2 1

44 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

45 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

46 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

47 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

48 BA-608030 GASKET 1

49 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

50 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

51 BA-2035010440 TRIGGER VALVE COMPLE 1

52 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

53 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

54 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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55 BA-753980 ALLEN BOLT 1

56 BA-2015601322 LOCKING PAWL SPRING 1

57 BA-616570 SPLIT PIN 1

58 BA-2015801372 LOCKING PAWL 1

59 BA-2015801312 COVER ASSEMBLY 1

60 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

61 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

62 BA-2015801283 STOP BLOCK 1

63 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

64 BA-753400 ALLEN BOLT 1

65 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

66 BA-2015801200 MAGAZINE BOTTOM 1

67 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

100 BA-600330 O-RING 1

101 BA-2035010203 ALUMINUM DISC 1

102 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

103 BA-600600 O-RING 1

104 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

105 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

106 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

107 BA-602180 O-RING 1

108 BA-2035801810 PISTON 1

109 BA-616560 SPLIT PIN 1

110 BA-2015001830 DRIVER BLADE PIN 1

111 BA-2015301826 DRIVER BLADE 1

112 BA-601590 O-RING 1

113 BA-2035710261 CYLINDER ASSY. 1
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114 BA-601280 O-RING 1

115 BA-600290 O-RING 1

116 BA-753680 ALLEN BOLT 4

117 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

118 BA-600120 O-RING 1

119 BA-2035010183 DISC 1

120 BA-2035010130 PERFORATED DISC 1

121 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

122 BA-2076010130 PERFORATED PLATE 1

123 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

124 BA-600290 O-RING 1

125 BA-2015301863 MAIN PISTON BUMPER 1

126 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

127 BA-2015001470 SPACER SLEEVE 1

128 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

129 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

130 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

131 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

132 BA-2015801720 WORK NOSE PART 2 1

133 BA-753680 ALLEN BOLT 4

134 BA-2035810410 TRIGGER VALVE BUSHIN 1

135 BA-600110 O-RING 1

136 BA-2017810460 DISK 1

137 BA-2015310470 VALVE SHAFT SPRING 1

138 BA-600050 O-RING 1

139 BA-2015010401 VALVE SHAFT 1

140 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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141 BA-2035010440 TRIGGER VALVE COMPLE 1

142 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

143 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

144 BA-2016301552 FEEDER-SPRING 1

145 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

146 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

147 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

148 BA-2015010641 REDUCING BUSHING 1

149 BA-608030 GASKET 1

150 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

151 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

152 BA-753980 ALLEN BOLT 2

153 BA-2015601322 LOCKING PAWL SPRING 1

154 BA-616570 SPLIT PIN 1

155 BA-2015801372 LOCKING PAWL 1

156 BA-2015801372 LOCKING PAWL 1

157 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

158 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

159 BA-2015801283 STOP BLOCK 1

160 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

161 BA-753400 ALLEN BOLT 1

162 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

163 BA-2015801200 MAGAZINE BOTTOM 1

164 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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